DONUT SURFACE-MOUNTED
BEAM DOWN
 (STANDARD GRADE)
SPEC TYPE
PROJECT
NOTES
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Contact Us:

HOW TO ORDER:
Example:
NS-LL0118-D-SM-D23-40W-30K-DIM-SW
LIGHT DISTRIBUTION:
CODE
CODE: NS-LL0118
SPECSPEC  TYPETYPE
PROJECTPROJECT
NOTESNOTES
Surface-mounted
1
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Contact Us:
1 877-964-4646
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        Updated 01/14/2024
2 INSTALLATION TYPE: -SM
-D
DIRECT
-SM
-D
NS-LL0118
3 CIRCLE DIAMETER:
-D23
-D35
-D47
4 POWER AND LIGHT EMISSION:
-40W
-90W
-150W
CODE = WATTS   |   Ø
3500K
4000K
SPECIFY CCT:
-30K
-35K
-40K
  7     BODY FINISH OPTIONS:
6 DIMMING OPTION:
5
-DIM
-STD
1-10V
Non-Dimmable
3000K
DIRECT LUMENS:
3,400 lm
12,750 lm
7,650 lm
-SW
-SB
-RAL  Custom RAL on request
Matt White
Matt Black
* E.G. : RAL = #3020
23.6" (60 cm)
35.4" (90 cm)
47.2" (120 cm)
23.6" (60 cm)
35.4" (90 cm)
47.2" (120 cm)
**E.G : 40W = 40 total Watts